1
New Product
Motor Condition Monitoring Device
K6CM
Quantifying the status of a three-phase
induction motor and pump.
• The alarm output threshold default is set.
You can customize the value according to

100 to 240 VAC K6CM-VBMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-VBMD-EIP
Insulation resistance type
100 to 240 VAC K6CM-ISMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-ISMD-EIP
Comprehensive current diagnosis type
100 to 240 VAC K6CM-CIMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-CIMD-EIP
Appearance
(pre-amplifier)
Appearance
(head) Attachment part Applicable Relay Model
M6 screw K6CM-VBM K6CM-VBS1
Rated current Rated voltage Through hole dia.
(mm) Applicable Relay Model
300 AAC 200 to 480 VAC 52 dia. K6CM-ISM K6CM-ISZBI52
Rated primary-side current Applicable Relay Model
5 A
K6CM-CIM
K6CM-CICB005
25 A K6CM-CICB025
100 A K6CM-CICB100
200 A K6CM-CICB200
400 A K6CM-CICB400
600 A K6CM-CICB600
Recommended Ethernet Communications Cables
Use STP (shielded twisted-pair) cable of category 6A or higher
Example: XS6W-6LSZH8SS100CMB = CAT6A cable with RJ45 connectors at both ends 39.4 inch (100 cm) long, Blue
Appearance Type Part Number Length